8. Grand Prix Mobiliar

28. Méarz 2016

Veranstalter : RSC Aaretal Miinsingen

Kiesen

ELITE - AMATEURE - MASTER

Strecke : 98.8 km
Durschnitt : 45.6 km/h

Pos. N° Code UCI

1 43 SUI19930903
2 41 SUI19900926
3 2 SUI19941126
4 15 SUI19940606
5 104 SUI19961205
6 84 SUI19970104
7 11 SUI19880414
8 3 SUI19960211
9 1 SUI19920120
10 40 SUI19840131
11 5  SUI19920630
12 17 SUI19960323
13 48 GER19871030
14 26 SUI19911108
15 24 SUI19840131
16 50 AUT19950401
17 13 SUI19920225
18 25 SUI19960125
19 61 SUI19870508
20 46 SUI19921128
21 81 SUI19970429
22 82 SUI19970816
23 69 SUI19961104
24 85 SUI19970822
25 9  SUI19960730
26 100 SUI19970707
27 30 SUI19920317
28 36 SUI19951013
29 10 SUI19951125
30 83 SUI19971024
31 8  SUI19930409
32 88 SUI19930828
33 19 SUI19910922
34 32 SUI19830429
35 12 SUI19960611
36 29 SUI19950112
37 45 SUI19920711
38 27 SUI19961030
39 78 SUI19960613
40 31 NOR19920921
41 14 SUI19930918
42 98 SUI19950825
43 42 SUI19890830
44 101 SUI19960812
45 4 ERI19891202
46 37 SUI19900917
47 62 SUI19960320
48 79 SUI19971116
49 51 SUI19881020
50 108 SUI19951226
51 96 SUI19890527
52 114 Tageslizenz

53 65 1TA19970225
54 90 SUI19811228
55 33 SUI19900601
56 28 SUI19880304
57 23 SUI19960531
58 111 SUI19941005
59 77 SUI19951027
60 68 AUT19641021
61 63 SUI19970519
62 105 SUI19971112
63 109 SUI19901214
64 110 Tageslizenz

65 74 SUI19951016
66 115 GER 19970703
67 103 SUI19960528

www.chronoromandie.com

Nom

Lienhard Fabian
Imhof Claudio
Friesecke Gian
Glller Timo
Studer Matthias
Mader Gino
Achermann Stefan
Kunz Cyrill
Chavanne Gabriel
Fliickiger Lukas
Mdller Lukas
Paroz Justin
Stauder Benjamin
Stinremann Matthias
Fliickiger Mathias
Wauch Tobias
Freuler Jan-André
I'Homme Léo
Alborn Michael
Schér Jan

Lomazzi Cyril
Lischer Damian
Ferretti Rocco
Mario Spengler
Selenati Nico
Schnider Lukas
Guex Quentin
Cairoli Luca

von Burg Dominik
Latolf Yves
Schnyder Lars
Merkt Adrien
Weiss Jonas
Hermann Michael
Banzer Gordian
Bossens Julien
Sagesser Severin
Trevisani Sandro
Krdhemann Raphael
Halvorsen Eirik Oskari
Gerber Lukas
Rutishauser Lukas
Kyburz Michael
Schiitz Carl
Mesmer Natnael
Thiery Cyrille
Behringer Oliver
Kuehl Joel
Perizzolo Loic
Wendelspiess Diego
Plattner Matthias
Lombiser Stefan
Botta Davide
Meyer Florian
Mercier Alexandre
Aubert Romain
Denervaud Rémy
Wyss Pierre
Képpel, Noah
Eminger Christian
Bernet Adrian
Ulmann Sven
Winter Kevin
Waithrich Stefan
Hasler Iwan
Wistorf David
Steiner Lukas

Club

BMC Development Team
Lechpartner.ch - SurgTech
EKZ Racing Team

Team Hormann

Team Raiffeisen Aadorf-Elgg
VC Wiedlisbach

Team Hormann

EKZ Racing Team

EKZ Racing Team

BMC Mountainbike Racing
EKZ Racing Team

Team Hormann

Elite Team - RV Stegen
Swiss National Team MTB
Swiss National Team MTB
Wibatech-Fuji

Team Hormann

Swiss National Team MTB

VC Volketswil klausler acrylstein ag RACING

slidstrasse radsport miinsingen
VC Fribourg

VC Blrgen-Marwil

Velo Club Mendrisio-PL Valli

RRC Diessenhofen / BMC Development Team

EKZ Racing Team
BH-Cycling-Team

Team HUMARD Vélo-Passion
Velo Club Mendrisio-PL Valli
EKZ Racing Team

VC Sursee-CreaBeton

EKZ Racing Team

VC Industrie/Zirimumus
Team Hormann

Team HUMARD Vélo-Passion
Team Hormann

Team HUMARD Vélo-Passion

Swiss National Team MTB
Team Gadola — Wetzikon
Team HUMARD Vélo-Passion
Team Hormann

Team Raiffeisen Aadorf-Elgg
BC Olten - physio-kurth.ch
Team Chris Net - VC Lancy
EKZ Racing Team

VC Mendrisio-PL Valli

Team Gadola — Wetzikon
Velo Club Mendrisio-PL Valli
VC Lancy / Team Chris-Net.
VC Kaisten

VC Industrie Ziurich
Goldwurst Power

Velo Club Mendrisio-PL Valli
RSC Aaretal Miinsingen
Team HUMARD Vélo-Passion
Team HUMARD Vélo-Passion
Swiss National Team MTB
Team HUMARD Vélo-Passion
GS Russi / RV Hemmental

VC Basilisk

RMV Cham-Hagendorn/ VC Fido
BH-Cycling-Team

VC Kaisten / COSTELO RACING
RRC Thun

BH-Cycling-Team

4cycle3 / Velo+ SportRast
Team Raiffeisen Aadorf-Elgg

Catégorie

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
A/M
A/M
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
A/M
Elite
A/M
A/M
A/M
A/M
Elite
A/M
Elite
Elite
Elite
A/M
Elite
A/M
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
A/M
Elite
Elite
A/M
Elite
A/M
Elite
Elite
A/M
A/M
Elite
A/M
A/M
A/M
A/M
A/M
Elite
Elite
Elite
A/M
A/M
A/M
A/M
A/M
A/M
A/M
A/M
A/M
A/M

Temps total
02:16:42.
02:17:09.
02:17:09.
02:17:09.
02:17:09.
02:17:13.
02:17:17.
02:17:27.
02:19:45.
02:19:45.
02:22:03.
02:22:03.
02:22:03.
02:22:03.
02:22:05.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:14.
02:22:22.
02:22:22.
02:22:22.
02:22:41.
02:22:41.
02:25:30.
02:28:23.
02:17:14.
02:17:23.
02:19:59.
02:20:19.
02:20:21.
02:20:21.
02:20:21.
02:20:21.
02:20:25.

Timing and Results provided by ChronoRomandie

Ecart avec ler
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Tr.
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8. Grand Prix Mobiliar

28. Méarz 2016

Veranstalter : RSC Aaretal Miinsingen
Kiesen

68 67 SUI19970417 Derungs Cla Riet

69 75 SUI19970307 Hertling Arnaud

70 94 SUI19970625 Neuhaus Tobias

71 35 SUI19950327 Bassi Guido

72 54 SUI19960124 Riegg Timon

73 102 ITA19960328 Agostini Simone

74 44 SUI19930726  Pasi-Puttini Roberto
75 117 SYR19910115 Wais Ahmad Baddredin
76 89 SUI19910509 Meuwly Jérémie

77 39 ITA19971027 Tronconi Davide

78 64 SUI19900814 Boillat Christophe
79 113 SUI19931031 Barczay Michael

80 86 [ITA19970122 Marsico Yuri

81 72 SUI19800810 Greutmann Beat

82 112 Tageslizenz Maranon Roberto

Abandon(s) DNF
34 SUI19940506 Rudaz Manuel
16 SUI19850726 Meier Adrian
38 SUI19890428 Bosch Manuel
107 SUI19870803 Wechsler Michael
73 SUI19811201 Gross Micah
80 SUI19970904 Levratti Gianluca
52 SUI19930123 Chenaux Florian
7  SUI19930218  Schir Théry
55 SUI19951222 Franz Fabio
70 SUI19920317 Gatherat Fangois
76 SUI19960420 Kiser Valentin
95 SUI19940203 Obrist Marc
53 SUI19790224 Caruso Andreas

Non partant(s) DNS
6  SUI19960909 Riiegg Lukas
18 SUI19950807 Rittimann Jan
20 SUI19910729 Jaun Lukas
21 SUI19872208 Marquet Tristan
22 SUI19930604  Stissi Colin
47 SUI19940916 Spengler Lukas
49 SUI19910916 Stutzmann Marc
66 Tageslizenz Burri Fabian
71 SUI19920808 Gregorio Delco
87 SUI19881031 Matteo Barloggio
91 SUI19940527 Morf Yvan
92 SUI19942705 Morf Yvan
93 SUI19950715 Nef Stephan
97 SUI19891028 Rondini Giordan
99 SUI19961108 Schaufelberger Sandro
106 ITA19680902 Valentini Gabriele
116 SUI 19851111 Pfeninnger Yvo

Sprint wertung :
43 SUI19930903 Lienhard Fabian

Art. 1 Starten ohne Unterschriften-Kontrolle
CHF 30.00
Nr.23-75-86-95-112

Gemeldet : 112
Gestartet : 95
Klassiert : 82

Jurypréasident : Wirmli Michael

Zielrichter : Mader Sandra - Jander Christophe
MotorradKommissar : Jander Christophe
Zielrichter Assistent : Fliickiger Simon

Team Raiffeisen Aadorf-Elgg
Swiss National Team MTB
Swiss National Team MTB
Velo Club Mendrisio-PL Valli
Stockli Pro Team

Speeder Cycling Team
Speeder Cycling Team
Vigorelli Cycling Team

Team HUMARD Vélo-Passion
Speeder Cycling Team

Team HUMARD Vélo-Passion
VC Reinach / RRZ Nordwest
Velo Club Mendrisio-PL Valli
RadNroll Cycling Team
Thomus

Team HUMARD Vélo-Passion
Team Hormann

VC Fischingen, Kaffeerdsterei L'amica

VC Pfaffnau Pneuhaus - Frank
RSC Aaretal Miinsingen
RSC Aaretal Miinsingen

GS Sportswear Bergamont Mathieu SA

EKZ Racing Team

Fischer Pro Team

Team HUMARD Vélo-Passion
RMV Cham-Hagendorn

GD Weilenmann

RRC Amt

EKZ Racing Team
Team Hormann
Cycling Team Roth
Cycling Team Roth
Cycling Team Roth

RRC Diessenhofen / BMC Development Team
RSC Aaretal / Thémus Racing Team

TacTac Team

Speeder Cycling Team

Ve 3 Valli - Team Wittwer
Zurimumus

Zurimumus

Team Raiffeisen Aadorf-Elgg
Velo club Arbedo Castione
Team Gadola — Wetzikon

VC Tre Valli Biasca - Team Wittwer

RRC Bern

BMC Development Team

A/M
A/M
A/M
Elite

Elite

A/M
Elite

A/M
A/M
Elite

A/M
A/M
A/M
A/M
A/M

Elite
Elite
Elite
A/M
A/M
A/M
Elite
Elite
A/M
A/M
A/M
A/M
A/M

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
A/M
A/M
A/M
A/M
A/M
A/M
A/M
A/M
A/M
A/M

Elite

02:20:25. 1Tr. 19
02:22:15. 1Tr. 19
02:22:23. 1Tr. 19
02:22:26. 1Tr. 19
02:25:30. 1Tr. 19
02:26:41. 1Tr. 19
02:26:41. 1Tr. 19
02:16:57. 2 Tr. 18
02:16:57. 2 Tr. 18
02:20:22. 2 Tr. 18
02:20:25. 2 Tr. 18
02:22:23. 2 Tr. 18
02:23:08. 2 Tr. 18
02:17:41. 3 Tr. 17
02:18:05. 3 Tr. 17

Zeitmessung und Resultaten : www.chronoromandie.com - Eric Flaction - Jean-Noél Froiddevaux - Céline Flaction - Anne-Laure Etter
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Timing and Results provided by ChronoRomandie



